
Graduate Undergraduate Grand Total

Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Ida Moffett School of Nursing
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 69,245

3,509
4,292
881
4,292
6,655
9,949
8,816
13,622
122
6,458
8,831
1,818

46,995
3,509
4,176
878
4,292
5,015
1,241
6,030
13,415
119
204
8,116

22,250

116
3

1,640
8,708
2,786
207
3
6,254
715
1,818

Undergraduate
 46,995

Graduate
22,250
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